
Team Coach Team Coach
1 Close 6 Mullerleile
2 Daly 7 Otto
3 Eisenschenk 8 Rymer
4 Maravelas 9 Swenson
5 Moellenkamp 10 White

Date Day of Week Time Sunshine 1 Sunshine 2 Sunshine 3 Sunshine 4 Prairie Knoll East Prairie Knoll West

8/19/2023 Saturday Nothiing Nothiing Nothiing Nothiing Nothiing Nothiing

8/21/2023 Monday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Practice Teams 1, 2, 3 Practice Teams 4,5,6 Practice Teams 7,8 Practice Teams 9,10

8/23/2023 Wednesday 6:00PM - 7:15PM

8/26/2023 Saturday
9:00AM to 10:15AM
10:30AM - 11:45AM

Practice Teams 1, 2, 3
Practice Teams 7,8

Practice Teams 4,5,6
Practice Teams 9,10

8/28/2023 Monday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Practice Teams 1, 2, 3 Practice Teams 4,5,6 Practice Teams 7,8 Practice Teams 9,10

8/30/2023 Wednesday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Game Team 1 vs  Team 10 Game Team 2 vs  Team 9 Game Team 3 vs  Team 8 Game Team 7 vs  Team 4 Game Team 5 vs  Team 6
9/2/2023 Saturday
9/4/2023 Monday

9/6/2023 Wednesday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Practice Teams 1, 2, 3 Practice Teams 4,5,6 Practice Teams 7,8 Practice Teams 9,10

9/9/2023 Saturday
9:00AM to 10:15AM
10:30AM - 11:45AM

Game Team 6 vs  Team 3
Game Team 7 vs Team 2

Game Team 5 vs  Team 4
Game Team 10 vs Team 9

Game Team 1 vs  Team 8

9/11/2023 Monday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Practice Teams 1, 2, 3 Practice Teams 4,5,6 Practice Teams 7,8 Practice Teams 9,10

9/13/2023 Wednesday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Game Team 9 vs  Team 8 Game Team 1 vs  Team 7 Game Team 2 vs  Team 6 Game Team 5 vs  Team 3 Game Team 4 vs  Team 10

9/16/2023 Saturday
9:00AM to 10:15AM
10:30AM - 11:45AM

Game Team 4 vs  Team 3
Game Team 7 vs Team 9

Game Team 6 vs  Team 1
Game Team 8 vs Team 10

Game Team 2 vs  Team 5

9/18/2023 Monday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Game Team 10 vs  Team 6 Game Team 7 vs  Team 5 Game Team 2 vs  Team 1 Game Team 4 vs  Team 8 Game Team 9 vs  Team 3

9/20/2023 Wednesday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Game Team 5 vs  Team 9 Game Team 8 vs  Team 6 Game Team 7 vs  Team 10 Game Team 3 vs  Team 2 Game Team 4 vs  Team 1

9/23/2023 Saturday
9:00AM to 10:15AM
10:30AM - 11:45AM

Game Team 1 vs  Team 3
Game Team 4 vs Team 9

Game Team 8 vs  Team 5
Game Team 7 vs Team 6

Game Team 10 vs  Team 2

9/25/2023 Monday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Rainout Rainout Rainout Rainout Rainout Rainout

9/27/2023 Wednesday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Softball Softball Softball Softball Makeup game

Practice Teams 1, 2, 3
Practice Teams 4,5,6
Practice Teams 7,8
Practice Teams 9,10

9/30/2023 Saturday
9:00AM to 10:15AM
10:30AM - 11:45AM

Game Team 4 vs  Team 2
Game Team 7 vs Team 8

Game Team 10 vs  Team 3
Game Team 6 vs Team 9

Game Team 1 vs  Team 5

10/2/2023 Monday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Game Team 1 vs  Team 10 Game Team 2 vs  Team 9 Game Team 3 vs  Team 8 Game Team 7 vs  Team 4 Game Team 5 vs  Team 6

10/4/2023 Wednesday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Game Team 6 vs  Team 4 Game Team 5 vs  Team 10 Game Team 1 vs  Team 9 Game Team 2 vs  Team 8 Game Team 3 vs  Team 7

10/7/2023 Saturday
9:00AM to 10:15AM
10:30AM - 11:45AM

Game Team 6 vs  Team 3
Game Team 7 vs Team 2

Game Team 5 vs  Team 4
Game Team 10 vs Team 9

Game Team 1 vs  Team 8

10/9/2023 Monday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Game Team 9 vs  Team 8 Game Team 1 vs  Team 7 Game Team 2 vs  Team 6 Game Team 5 vs  Team 3 Game Team 4 vs  Team 10

10/11/2023 Wednesday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Game Team 10 vs  Team 6 Game Team 7 vs  Team 5 Game Team 2 vs  Team 1 Game Team 4 vs  Team 8 Game Team 9 vs  Team 3

10/14/2023 Saturday
9:00AM to 10:15AM
10:30AM - 11:45AM

Game Team 4 vs  Team 3
Game Team 7 vs Team 9

Game Team 6 vs  Team 1
Game Team 8 vs Team 10

Game Team 2 vs  Team 5

10/16/2023 Monday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Make-up If needed Make-up If needed Make-up If needed Make-up If needed Make-up If needed Make-up If needed

10/18/2023 Wednesday 6:00PM - 7:15PM Make-up If needed Make-up If needed Make-up If needed Make-up If needed Make-up If needed Make-up If needed
10/19/2023 Thursday MEA MEA MEA MEA MEA MEA
10/20/2023 Friday MEA MEA MEA MEA MEA MEA
10/21/2023 Saturday MEA MEA MEA MEA MEA MEA
10/22/2023 Sunday MEA MEA MEA MEA MEA MEA

Andover Football Kickoff Night at Andover High School

Labor Day Weekend - No Activites
Labor Day Weekend - No Activites

Softball


